Key Club District
Alabama
California-Nevada-Hawaii
California-Nevada-Hawaii
California-Nevada-Hawaii
California-Nevada-Hawaii
California-Nevada-Hawaii
California-Nevada-Hawaii
California-Nevada-Hawaii
California-Nevada-Hawaii
California-Nevada-Hawaii
California-Nevada-Hawaii
California-Nevada-Hawaii
California-Nevada-Hawaii
California-Nevada-Hawaii
California-Nevada-Hawaii
California-Nevada-Hawaii
Capital
Capital
Caribbean-Atlantic
Caribbean-Atlantic

Caribbean-Atlantic

Eastern Canada

Eastern Canada

Eastern Canada
Florida
Florida
Indiana

Jamaica

Jamaica

2020-2021 Youth Opportunities Fund Grants

Key Club Name
Lynn High School Key Club
American High School Key Club
Crescenta Valley Key Club
Del Lago Key Club
El Dorado Key Club
Independence High Key Club
John F. Kennedy High School Key Club
Mark Keppel Key Club
Mater Dei Catholic Key Club
Middle College Key Club
Monterey Trail High School Key Club
Pete Knight High School Key Club
Piedmont Hills High School Key Club
River City Key Club
Spring Valley High School Key Club
Whitney High School Key Club
Key Club of Towson Senior High School
Lord Botetourt High School Key Club
Combermere School Key Club
Harrison College Key Club

Queen's College Key Club

AY Jackson Secondary School Key Club
Marc Garneau Key Club
SRB Key Club
Armwood High School Key Club
Blake High School Key Club
Wawasee Key Club

St. Hilda's Diocesan High School Key Club

York Castle High Key Club

Project Name
School Beautification
Build-A-Beary Merry Christmas
KEYping Safe Hospital Drive
Baby Care Packages
Fleece Blanket Making
Service & Safety
Give-a-Smile
Blankets for the Union Station Homeless Shelter
KEYping Hope in our Homeless Youth
Grizzlies Workshop
Hearts & Help for Homeless
Desert beautification
Covid-19 Relief Pac-key-ges
Blanket Making for the Homeless
Key Kits (or Care Kits)
Operation Christmas
COVID-19 Care Packages
"K Boxes"
Essentials for Essential workers
Operation Mask Up
Lending a Helping Hand: We're All Worthy of
a Second Chance
Project Linus
SCAW Night
School Supplies for Nunavut
Butterfly Garden Revival
Luggage of Love
Earth Day: Trees and Hope
Demolishing and Rebuilding an 8x10 Garbage
House
Replacement of Lab faucets and a microwave
in the school's Science Labs

Amount Awarded
$1,500.00
$310.00
$350.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$2,000.00
$900.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$800.00
$917.06
$353.10
$550.00
$250.00
$1,600.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$2,000.00

$500.00

$563.02
$940.00
$2,000.00
$400.00
$650.00
$942.00

$2,000.00

$890.00



Kansas
Kathmandu
Kentucky-Tennessee
Michigan
Minnesota-Dakotas
Minnesota-Dakotas
Minnesota-Dakotas
Montana
Nebraska-lowa
Nebraska-lowa
Nebraska-lowa
Nebraska-lowa
New England & Bermuda
New England & Bermuda
New England & Bermuda
New England & Bermuda
New Jersey
New York
New York
New York
New York
Ohio

Pacific Northwest

Pacific Northwest
Pacific Northwest
Pacific Northwest
Pacific Northwest
Texas-Oklahoma
Texas-Oklahoma
Texas-Oklahoma
Texas-Oklahoma
Texas-Oklahoma
Texas-Oklahoma

Council Grove High School Key Club Unlock the KEY to reading.
Key Club of Kathmandu Upgrading Public Schools
Boyd County High School Key Club Key to Sweet Dreams Bedtime Kits
Houghton High School Key Club Covid-19 Warriors
Fargo South High Key Club Birthday Gifts for Homeless Shelters
John Marshall Key Club Relay for Life
Woodbury High School Key Club Project Possibilities
Great Falls Key Club Book Nooks
Ames High Key Club Little Free Libraries
Lincoln East High School Key Club Fleece Blanket Drive
Linn-Mar Key Club University of lowa Children's Hospital
Spencer High School Key Club Spencer Driveway Graffiti
Foxcroft Academy Key Club Children's Christmas Project
Hall-Dale Key Club Bulldog Bistro
Scarborough Key Club Hope Bags for the Homeless
Westfield High School Key Club Keeping Our Community Cozy
Parsippany Key Club Halloween at the High
Bayside High School Key Club Care Packages for Animal Shelters
Benjamin N Cardozo High School Key Club COVID-19 Care Kits for the Homeless
Brooklyn Tech Key Club Affinity Socks
The Bronx Science High School of Science Key Club Project Gratitude
Bay High School Planting A Brighter Day
Ashland High School Key Club School Victims of Wildfires in Jackson County,
Oregon
Bonney Lake High School Key Club Senior Center Smiles
Eastlake High School Key Club Hope Festival 2021
North Marion High School Key Club Sensory Saturday Drive-In Movie Night
White River High School Key Club Christmas Toy Drive
Allen High School Key Club "Yours Truly" Care Baskets for Senior Citizens
Cleburne High School Key Club Bundles of Hope
Cypress Creek Key Club Rally With Lally
Cypress Woods Key Club Operation Christmas Child
Goose Creek Memorial High School Key Club Helping Hands of Healing

Lamar High School Lifting UP Lamar

$300.00
$1,900.00
$2,000.00
$1,100.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$600.00
$1,820.10
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$300.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$550.00
$500.00
$500.00
$400.00
$830.00
$887.00
$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,800.00
$600.00
$750.00
$750.00
$600.00
$500.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$750.00



Texas-Oklahoma
Texas-Oklahoma
Texas-Oklahoma
Texas-Oklahoma

Texas-Oklahoma

Utah-ldaho
Wisconsin-Upper Michigan

Mansfield High School Key Club
Mansfield Legacy Key Club
Mansfield Timberview High School Key Club
Martin High School Key Club

Westmoore Key Club

Davis High Key Club
Brookfield Central Key Club

Packing Parties
Strings for Shepard
Refillables
Plant Pals
A Child's Place To Learn: A Playground and a
Library
Blanket Making for Mountain High School
Connecting ElImbrook Campaign

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,100.00
$550.00

$2,000.00

$300.00
$2,000.00
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