2020-2021 Youth Opportunities Fund Grants

Key Club District	Key Club Name	Project Name	Amount Awarded
Alabama	Lynn High School Key Club	School Beautification	\$1,500.00
California-Nevada-Hawaii	American High School Key Club	Build-A-Beary Merry Christmas	\$310.00
California-Nevada-Hawaii	Crescenta Valley Key Club	KEYping Safe Hospital Drive	\$350.00
California-Nevada-Hawaii	Del Lago Key Club	Baby Care Packages	\$1,000.00
California-Nevada-Hawaii	El Dorado Key Club	Fleece Blanket Making	\$250.00
California-Nevada-Hawaii	Independence High Key Club	Service & Safety	\$2,000.00
California-Nevada-Hawaii	John F. Kennedy High School Key Club	Give-a-Smile	\$900.00
California-Nevada-Hawaii	Mark Keppel Key Club	Blankets for the Union Station Homeless Shelter	\$500.00
California-Nevada-Hawaii	Mater Dei Catholic Key Club	KEYping Hope in our Homeless Youth	\$1,000.00
California-Nevada-Hawaii	Middle College Key Club	Grizzlies Workshop	\$800.00
California-Nevada-Hawaii	Monterey Trail High School Key Club	Hearts & Help for Homeless	\$917.06
California-Nevada-Hawaii	Pete Knight High School Key Club	Desert beautification	\$353.10
California-Nevada-Hawaii	Piedmont Hills High School Key Club	Covid-19 Relief Pac-key-ges	\$550.00
California-Nevada-Hawaii	River City Key Club	Blanket Making for the Homeless	\$250.00
California-Nevada-Hawaii	Spring Valley High School Key Club	Key Kits (or Care Kits)	\$1,600.00
California-Nevada-Hawaii	Whitney High School Key Club	Operation Christmas	\$2,000.00
Capital	Key Club of Towson Senior High School	COVID-19 Care Packages	\$1,000.00
Capital	Lord Botetourt High School Key Club	"K Boxes"	\$1,000.00
Caribbean-Atlantic	Combermere School Key Club	Essentials for Essential workers	\$200.00
Caribbean-Atlantic	Harrison College Key Club	Operation Mask Up	\$2,000.00
Caribbean-Atlantic	Queen's College Key Club	Lending a Helping Hand: We're All Worthy of a Second Chance	\$500.00
Eastern Canada	AY Jackson Secondary School Key Club	Project Linus	\$563.02
Eastern Canada	Marc Garneau Key Club	SCAW Night	\$940.00
Eastern Canada	SRB Key Club	School Supplies for Nunavut	\$2,000.00
Florida	Armwood High School Key Club	Butterfly Garden Revival	\$400.00
Florida	Blake High School Key Club	Luggage of Love	\$650.00
Indiana	Wawasee Key Club	Earth Day: Trees and Hope	\$942.00
Jamaica	St. Hilda's Diocesan High School Key Club	Demolishing and Rebuilding an 8x10 Garbage House	\$2,000.00
Jamaica	York Castle High Key Club	Replacement of Lab faucets and a microwave in the school's Science Labs	\$890.00

Kansas	Council Grove High School Key Club	Unlock the KEY to reading.	\$300.00
Kathmandu	Key Club of Kathmandu	Upgrading Public Schools	\$1,900.00
Kentucky-Tennessee	Boyd County High School Key Club	Key to Sweet Dreams Bedtime Kits	\$2,000.00
Michigan	Houghton High School Key Club	Covid-19 Warriors	\$1,100.00
Minnesota-Dakotas	Fargo South High Key Club	Birthday Gifts for Homeless Shelters	\$500.00
Minnesota-Dakotas	John Marshall Key Club	Relay for Life	\$500.00
Minnesota-Dakotas	Woodbury High School Key Club	Project Possibilities	\$500.00
Montana	Great Falls Key Club	Book Nooks	\$600.00
Nebraska-Iowa	Ames High Key Club	Little Free Libraries	\$1,820.10
Nebraska-Iowa	Lincoln East High School Key Club	Fleece Blanket Drive	\$1,500.00
Nebraska-Iowa	Linn-Mar Key Club	University of Iowa Children's Hospital	\$2,000.00
Nebraska-Iowa	Spencer High School Key Club	Spencer Driveway Graffiti	\$300.00
New England & Bermuda	Foxcroft Academy Key Club	Children's Christmas Project	\$1,000.00
New England & Bermuda	Hall-Dale Key Club	Bulldog Bistro	\$250.00
New England & Bermuda	Scarborough Key Club	Hope Bags for the Homeless	\$1,000.00
New England & Bermuda	Westfield High School Key Club	Keeping Our Community Cozy	\$550.00
New Jersey	Parsippany Key Club	Halloween at the High	\$500.00
New York	Bayside High School Key Club	Care Packages for Animal Shelters	\$500.00
New York	Benjamin N Cardozo High School Key Club	COVID-19 Care Kits for the Homeless	\$400.00
New York	Brooklyn Tech Key Club	Affinity Socks	\$830.00
New York	The Bronx Science High School of Science Key Club	Project Gratitude	\$887.00
Ohio	Bay High School	Planting A Brighter Day	\$1,000.00
Pacific Northwest	Ashland High School Key Club	School Victims of Wildfires in Jackson County, Oregon	\$2,000.00
Pacific Northwest	Bonney Lake High School Key Club	Senior Center Smiles	\$1,000.00
Pacific Northwest	Eastlake High School Key Club	Hope Festival 2021	\$1,800.00
Pacific Northwest	North Marion High School Key Club	Sensory Saturday Drive-In Movie Night	\$600.00
Pacific Northwest	White River High School Key Club	Christmas Toy Drive	\$750.00
Texas-Oklahoma	Allen High School Key Club	"Yours Truly" Care Baskets for Senior Citizens	\$750.00
Texas-Oklahoma	Cleburne High School Key Club	Bundles of Hope	\$600.00
Texas-Oklahoma	Cypress Creek Key Club	Rally With Lally	\$500.00
Texas-Oklahoma	Cypress Woods Key Club	Operation Christmas Child	\$1,200.00
Texas-Oklahoma	Goose Creek Memorial High School Key Club	Helping Hands of Healing	\$1,000.00
Texas-Oklahoma	Lamar High School	Lifting UP Lamar	\$750.00
	-	-	

Texas-Oklahoma	Mansfield High School Key Club	Packing Parties	\$1,000.00
Texas-Oklahoma	Mansfield Legacy Key Club	Strings for Shepard	\$1,000.00
Texas-Oklahoma	Mansfield Timberview High School Key Club	Refillables	\$1,100.00
Texas-Oklahoma	Martin High School Key Club	Plant Pals	\$550.00
Texas-Oklahoma	Westmoore Key Club	A Child's Place To Learn: A Playground and a	\$2,000.00
		Library	
Utah-Idaho	Davis High Key Club	Blanket Making for Mountain High School	\$300.00
Wisconsin-Upper Michigan	Brookfield Central Key Club	Connecting Elmbrook Campaign	\$2,000.00